Below is the fees and charges set for the Festival of Leisure 2022.

Please be aware that all stalls are required to have a minimum of 4 meters frontage (this is to allow for a 3x3m gazebo, plus space each side for weights/guide ropes). Therefore, there is a minimum cost depending on the type of stall represented. If you require more than 4m frontage, there is an additional cost per meter, per day.

For example, for a voluntary organisation attending the festival for 2 days requiring a 6 meter frontage, it will cost £66 (minimum of 4 meters = £44, plus 2 additional meters at £11 per meter = £22, total = £66).

Charges have been subsidised to encourage stalls to attend for both days of the event.

Festival of Leisure

Voluntary/Charity/Club fund raising stall – per 4m frontage for 1 day	£28.80 then £7.20 per additional meter
Voluntary/Charity/Club fund raising stall - per 4m frontage for 2 days	£44.00 then £11.00 per additional meter
Voluntary/Charity/Club information only stall - per 4m frontage for 1 day or 2 days	£10.00
Trade stall - per 4m frontage for 1 day	£52.00 then £13.00 per additional meter
Trade stall – per 4m frontage for 2 days	£78.00 then £19.50 per additional meter
Trade Stall - Information Only 4m stall (admin fee)	£32.00
Fairground 1-99m.sq. for 2 day	£128.00
Fairground 100-199m.sq. for 2 day	£240.50
Fairground 200-299m.sq. for 2 day	£360.50